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199410030002
99721

10/03/1994
08:45:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LANGSTON,
BRIAN

199410270003
22591

10/27/1994
11:12:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHAW,
ROBERT M

199410280003
23511

10/28/1994
12:38:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
FRED JR

199207280001
52531

199410260003
21431

10/26/1994
10:28:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD,
REBECCA  B

199309020002
66271

199410270003
22581

10/27/1994
11:12:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW,
ROBERT
MICHAEL

Sec:02
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE


