Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1994/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199410030002 99721	10/03/1994 08:45:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LANGSTON, BRIAN						
199410270003 22591	10/27/1994 11:12:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHAW, ROBERT M						
199410280003 23511		MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, FRED JR					199207280001 52531	
199410260003 21431	10/26/1994 10:28:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD, REBECCA B					199309020002 66271	
199410270003 22581	10/27/1994 11:12:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, ROBERT MICHAEL						Sec:02 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE